
16-05-01 15:28:47 I Regaty Eliminacyjne Seniorów - 036 K-1 500m seniorek F A

Finish - meta

Start: 16-05-01 10:52:49.74
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 5 2:01.26 2:01.26 14.85

2 4 2:01.97 0.71 14.76

3 6 2:02.18 0.21 14.73

4 3 2:03.27 1.09 14.60

5 7 2:05.34 2.07 14.36

6 2 2:05.51 0.17 14.34

7 1 2:09.12 3.61 13.94

8 8 2:09.61 0.49 13.89

9 9 2:11.60 1.99 13.68


